
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Van Buren Boulevard

Washington Street to Wood Road
Advertised:  July 29, 2003  (Agenda item 3.58 )
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date:  August 20, 2003 PROJECT NO. B1-0626 

Los Angeles Engineering Inc
Rosemead, CA 91770

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT
1 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00
2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 60,000.00 60,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00
3 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 14,000.00 14,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
4 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,731 20.00 34,620.00 73.00 126,363.00
5 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 830 50.00 41,500.00 105.00 87,150.00
6 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 331 40.00 13,240.00 64.00 21,184.00
7 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 2,886 12.00 34,632.00 14.00 40,404.00
8 017309 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204) LF 17,777 8.00 142,216.00 7.25 128,883.25
9 510501 MINOR CONCRETE (BUS TURNOUT) CY 145 250.00 36,250.00 230.00 33,350.00

10 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 4,428 6.00 26,568.00 3.25 14,391.00
11 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE) SQYD 5,393 15.00 80,895.00 40.00 215,720.00
12 017306 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403) (MODIFIED) EA 3 1,800.00 5,400.00 1,200.00 3,600.00
13 152386 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST EA 12 150.00 1,800.00 200.00 2,400.00
14 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
15 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 2,600.00 2,600.00
16 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 3,600.00 3,600.00
17 860251 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING (VAN BUREN BLVD & 

BLOSSOM CENTER)
LS 1 100,500.00 100,500.00 94,000.00 94,000.00

18 860251 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING (VAN BUREN BLVD & 
WWODCREST PLAZA)

LS 1 108,500.00 108,500.00 110,000.00 110,000.00

19 018603 EMERGENCY VEHICLE PRE-EMPTION EA 2 8,000.00 16,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
20 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 5,320 2.00 10,640.00 2.00 10,640.00
21 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 5,565 3.00 16,695.00 2.00 11,130.00
22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 40,750 0.30 12,225.00 0.12 4,890.00
23 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 8 150.00 1,200.00 43.00 344.00
24 568015 INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD) EA 5 175.00 875.00 175.00 875.00
25 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST [SQUARE STEEL POST] EA 74 200.00 14,800.00 160.00 11,840.00
26 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST [WOOD] EA 5 200.00 1,000.00 200.00 1,000.00
27 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 1 75.00 75.00 40.00 40.00
28 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 600 4.00 2,400.00 2.65 1,590.00
29 017312 MINOR CONCRETE (COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY) (CRS 207A) SQFT 1,269 12.00 15,228.00 6.00 7,614.00

TOTALS: 828,259.00 975,608.25

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Van Buren Boulevard

Washington Street to Wood Road
Advertised:  July 29, 2003  (Agenda item 3.58 )
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date:  August 20, 2003 PROJECT NO. B1-0626 

All American Asphalt R.J. Noble Company
Corona, CA 92878-2229 Orange, CA 92856

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00
2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 23,000.00 23,000.00 72,000.00 72,000.00
3 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 3,400.00 3,400.00 70,000.00 70,000.00
4 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,731 18.00 31,158.00 20.00 34,620.00
5 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 830 60.40 50,132.00 90.00 74,700.00
6 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 331 74.00 24,494.00 50.00 16,550.00
7 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 2,886 7.50 21,645.00 15.00 43,290.00
8 017309 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204) LF 17,777 10.50 186,658.50 7.00 124,439.00
9 510501 MINOR CONCRETE (BUS TURNOUT) CY 145 430.00 62,350.00 400.00 58,000.00

10 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 4,428 2.90 12,841.20 5.50 24,354.00
11 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE) SQYD 5,393 52.00 280,436.00 52.00 280,436.00
12 017306 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403) (MODIFIED) EA 3 1,160.00 3,480.00 1,200.00 3,600.00
13 152386 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST EA 12 81.00 972.00 50.00 600.00
14 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,100.00 2,100.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
15 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 10,700.00 10,700.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
16 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 3,300.00 3,300.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
17 860251 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING (VAN BUREN BLVD & 

BLOSSOM CENTER)
LS 1 85,000.00 85,000.00 87,000.00 87,000.00

18 860251 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING (VAN BUREN BLVD & 
WWODCREST PLAZA)

LS 1 98,000.00 98,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00

19 018603 EMERGENCY VEHICLE PRE-EMPTION EA 2 4,400.00 8,800.00 4,000.00 8,000.00
20 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 5,320 0.50 2,660.00 1.60 8,512.00
21 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 5,565 0.48 2,671.20 1.30 7,234.50

22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 40,750 0.34 13,855.00 0.20 8,150.00
23 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 8 105.00 840.00 35.00 280.00
24 568015 INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD) EA 5 1,900.00 9,500.00 55.00 275.00
25 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST [SQUARE STEEL POST] EA 74 132.00 9,768.00 50.00 3,700.00
26 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST [WOOD] EA 5 316.00 1,580.00 260.00 1,300.00
27 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 1 26.00 26.00 50.00 50.00
28 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 600 2.10 1,260.00 5.50 3,300.00
29 017312 MINOR CONCRETE (COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY) (CRS 207A) SQFT 1,269 5.90 7,487.10 11.00 13,959.00

TOTALS: 976,114.00 1,076,349.50
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Van Buren Boulevard

Washington Street to Wood Road
Advertised:  July 29, 2003  (Agenda item 3.58 )
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date:  August 20, 2003 PROJECT NO. B1-0626 

Riverside Construction Co Hillcrest Contracting
Riverside, CA 92502 Corona, CA 92878-1898

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00
2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 150,000.00 150,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00
3 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 14,000.00 14,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00
4 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,731 40.00 69,240.00 49.00 84,819.00
5 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 830 80.00 66,400.00 115.00 95,450.00
6 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 331 35.00 11,585.00 104.00 34,424.00
7 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 2,886 10.00 28,860.00 12.00 34,632.00
8 017309 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204) LF 17,777 9.00 159,993.00 6.80 120,883.60
9 510501 MINOR CONCRETE (BUS TURNOUT) CY 145 350.00 50,750.00 300.00 43,500.00

10 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 4,428 4.50 19,926.00 5.00 22,140.00
11 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE) SQYD 5,393 40.00 215,720.00 54.00 291,222.00
12 017306 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403) (MODIFIED) EA 3 2,500.00 7,500.00 720.00 2,160.00
13 152386 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST EA 12 250.00 3,000.00 100.00 1,200.00
14 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
15 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
16 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 26,000.00 26,000.00
17 860251 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING (VAN BUREN BLVD & 

BLOSSOM CENTER)
LS 1 92,000.00 92,000.00 85,000.00 85,000.00

18 860251 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING (VAN BUREN BLVD & 
WWODCREST PLAZA)

LS 1 106,000.00 106,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00

19 018603 EMERGENCY VEHICLE PRE-EMPTION EA 2 5,600.00 11,200.00 9,000.00 18,000.00
20 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 5,320 2.50 13,300.00 0.11 585.20
21 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 5,565 3.50 19,477.50 0.11 612.15

22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 40,750 0.50 20,375.00 0.11 4,482.50
23 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 8 125.00 1,000.00 39.00 312.00
24 568015 INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD) EA 5 250.00 1,250.00 220.00 1,100.00
25 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST [SQUARE STEEL POST] EA 74 175.00 12,950.00 144.00 10,656.00
26 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST [WOOD] EA 5 150.00 750.00 184.00 920.00
27 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 1 125.00 125.00 37.00 37.00
28 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 600 3.00 1,800.00 2.40 1,440.00
29 017312 MINOR CONCRETE (COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY) (CRS 207A) SQFT 1,269 6.00 7,614.00 6.00 7,614.00

TOTALS: 1,137,815.50 1,141,189.45
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Van Buren Boulevard

Washington Street to Wood Road
Advertised:  July 29, 2003  (Agenda item 3.58 )
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date:  August 20, 2003 PROJECT NO. B1-0626 

EBS Inc.
Corona, CA 92879-1700

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 18,000.00 18,000.00 0.00
2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 115,000.00 115,000.00 0.00
3 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00
4 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,731 88.00 152,328.00 0.00
5 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 830 80.00 66,400.00 0.00
6 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 331 72.50 23,997.50 0.00
7 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 2,886 21.00 60,606.00 0.00
8 017309 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204) LF 17,777 9.50 168,881.50 0.00
9 510501 MINOR CONCRETE (BUS TURNOUT) CY 145 475.00 68,875.00 0.00

10 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 4,428 3.75 16,605.00 0.00
11 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE) SQYD 5,393 43.00 231,899.00 0.00
12 017306 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403) (MODIFIED) EA 3 1,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
13 152386 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST EA 12 125.00 1,500.00 0.00
14 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00
15 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 0.00
16 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00
17 860251 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING (VAN BUREN BLVD & 

BLOSSOM CENTER)
LS 1 85,000.00 85,000.00 0.00

18 860251 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING (VAN BUREN BLVD & 
WWODCREST PLAZA)

LS 1 98,000.00 98,000.00 0.00

19 018603 EMERGENCY VEHICLE PRE-EMPTION EA 2 4,250.00 8,500.00 0.00
20 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 5,320 1.25 6,650.00 0.00
21 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 5,565 2.15 11,964.75 0.00

22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 40,750 0.20 8,150.00 0.00
23 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 8 105.00 840.00 0.00
24 568015 INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD) EA 5 60.00 300.00 0.00
25 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST [SQUARE STEEL POST] EA 74 165.00 12,210.00 0.00
26 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST [WOOD] EA 5 200.00 1,000.00 0.00
27 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 1 80.00 80.00 0.00
28 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 600 3.15 1,890.00 0.00
29 017312 MINOR CONCRETE (COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY) (CRS 207A) SQFT 1,269 5.50 6,979.50 0.00

TOTALS: 1,219,656.25 0.00
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